OxyGuard Heavy Duty pH ProbesHeavy Duty pH Probes
submersion, threaded and flow through types
These OxyGuard pH Probes are designed for use in applications where standard sealed or gelled
electrolyte combination electrodes give unstable measurements or have short lifetimes. They utilize
the tried-and-tested principle of feeding a small, continuous supply of liquid electrolyte to the
reference electrode part of the system. This ensures an outflow of electrolyte at all times through the
small ceramic inserts of the reference electrode, which helps to keep the inserts clean and maintain
stable measurements. A special design of combination electrode is used. It is  fed with electrolyte

Flow Through Type: Fitted with pipe T-piece, from 3/4 (NW 20) to 2" (NW 50). (Other on request).
   This type is made to order. The electrode tip extends into the pipe.
Ordering Information
Heavy-duty pH probes, complete with electrode, separate reference
electrolyte container, 250 ml reference electrolyte, 2 m tubing, 2 x 250 ml
calibration buffer.
K03FVPH: PVC flow-through probe.
K03FPPH: PP flow-through probe.
K03SVPH: PVC submersion probe.
K03SPPH: PP submersion probe.
K03TVPH: PVC thread-mount probe.
K03TPPH: PP thread-mount probe.
K03TVCPH: PVC thread-mount probe with probe cleaner
K03TPCPH: PP thread-mount probe with probe cleaner.
The flow-through, submersion and thread-mount probes can be
ordered with a 1" pipe thread at the top. Please add
suffix "TT" to the ordering number.
Spares: